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IP address: 64.125.235.210

Location: Washington, United States
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PandaDoc is a document workflow and certified eSignature

Email: tvanetten@theheraldgroup.com
Signed with PandaDoc
solution trusted by 50,000+ companies worldwide.
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Todd Van Etten
Shared via link

Signature Certi icate'

Reference number: KINJH-VARIC-ETFDB-SDJWS

Docurmnent completed by all parties on:

06 Mar 2024 21:52:41 UTC

Page 1 of 1

O A o I I I I AN

e e T e e e e e e
o 5 o I LD

. .....na...-
I I D ., QR R A
SRR HITAS Tatetatetetetetetalelatelalels! atetatelstetetelsl

Fa P R R Y, o S O S L S Patatatatata bt a0 00




o o T 3 I S eI I
L) R 0 D I 0 I L e e D
e te et e la et et et At e e teteTelt e eleleiele

Signature Certificate

Refarence number. EUJ4G-CQ_FBD-CGV9M-5KSW
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Courtney Kline
Email: ckline@westwoodone.com
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Recipient Verification: IP address: 72.80.130.27
v Email verified 06 Mar 2024 22:06:58 UTC Location: New York, United States

Document-completed by all parties an:
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PandaDoc is a document workflow and certified eSignature
solution trusted by 50,000+ companies worldwide.
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Mark Levin Show

KAOK-AM
KARN-FM
KBOI-AM
KBOI-FM
KCFX-F2
KCHZ-FM
KCMO-AM
KFAY-AM
KFRU-AM
KKAT-AM
KKOB-AM
KKOB-FM
KKOH-AM

KMAI-AM
KMJ-AM
KMJ-FM
KPLX-F2
KSFO-AM
KTCK-AM
KTCK-FM

KUGN-AM
KVOR-AM
WAAV-AM
WAPI-AM
WBAP-AM
WCOA-AM
WFNC-AM
WFTW-AM
WGOW-AM
WHLD-AM
WIWF-F2
WICW-AM
WIR-AM

WLBY-AM
WLS-AM
WLS-F2
WLWI-AM
WMAC-AM
WMAL-FM
WOKI-FM
WOSH-AM
WPIC-AM
WRQX-AM
WSBA-AM
WTMA-AM
WVLK-AM
WVNN-AM
WVNN-FM
WWTN-FM
WXFX-F3
WXLM-AM
WXQW-AM
WZRR-FM

Fox News - Brian Kilmeade

ICLIK-AM

KTUC-AM

WIGM-FM

WOSH-AM

WSBA-AM

WXQW-AM

1400
102.9
670
93.1
101.1
95.7
710
1030
1400
860
770
96.3
780
1240
1440
580
105.9
99.5
560
1310
96.7
1400
590
740
980
1070
820
1370
640
1260
1150
1270
96.9
910
760
98.9
1290
890
94.7
1440
940
105.9
98.7
1490
790
600
910
1250
590
770
92.5
99.7
95.1
980
660
99.5

DMARank  Market Name

173 Lake Chartes
60 Little Rock-Pine Bluff
98 Boise
98 Boise
33 Kansas City
33 Kansas City
33 Kansas City
97 Ft. Smith-Fayettevll-Sprndl-Rgrs
137 Columbia-Jeffersan City, MO
29 Salt Lake City
49 Albuguergue-Santa Fe
49 Albuguergue-Santa Fe
102 Reno
137 Columbia-Jeffersan City, MO
141 Topeka ‘
53 Fresno-Visalia
53 Fresnho-Visalia
5 Dallas-Ft. Worth
10 San Francisco-Oakland-San Jose
5 Dallas-Ft. Worth
5 Dallas-Ft. Worth
65 Tucsan (Sierra Vista)
119 Eugene
86 Colorado Springs-Pueblo
129 Wilmington, NC
45 Birmingham {Ann and Tusc}
5 Dallas-Ft. Worth
58 Mobile-Pensacola (Ft. Walton)
23 Raleigh-Durham (Fayetteville}
58 Mobile-Pensacola (Ft. Walton)
84 Chattanooga
54 Buffalo
88 Charleston, SC
101 Tri-Cities, TN-VA
14 Detroit
52 Memphis
14 Detroit
3 Chicago
3 Chicago
121 Montgomery-Selma
120 Macon
8 Washington, DC (Hagerstown}
61 Knoxville
69 Green Bay-Appletaon
116 Youngstown
116 Youngstown
43 Harrisburg-Lancaster-Leb-York
88 Charleston, SC
63 Lexington
81 Huntsville-Decatur (Florence)
81 Huntsville-Decatur {(Flarence)
27 Nashville
121 Montgomery-Selma
34 Hartford & New Haven
58 Mobile-Pensacola {Ft. Walton)
45 Birmingham {Ann and Tusc)

State
Louisiana
Arkansas
|[daho

ldaho
Missouri
Kansas
Missouri
Arkansas
Missouri
Utah

New Mexico
New Mexico
Nevada
Missouri
Kansas
California
California
Texas
California
Texas

Texas
Arizona
Oregon
Colorado
North Carolina
Alabama
Texas
Florida
North Caralina
Florida
Tennessee
New York
South Carolina
Tennessee
Michigan
Tennessee
Michigan
Illinais
Illinois
Alabama
Georgia
Virginia
Tennessee
Wisconsin
Pennsylvania
Ohio
Pennsylvania
Sauth Carolina
Kentucky
Alabama
Alabama
Tennessee
Alabama
Connecticut
Alabama
Alabama




